
Provisional Results  -  Race 15

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl

1 77 Daniel REASON 12 55.0811:13.13 11 78.9577.53Honda Civic 

2 48 Lee DEEGAN 12 55.1211:13.53 11 78.9077.480.40Honda Civic 

3 27 James GRIFFITH 12 55.0511:13.68 11 79.0077.460.55Honda Civic 

4 1 Carl SWIFT 12 55.1911:14.69 8 78.8077.351.56Honda Civic 

5 22 Jason BALLANTYNE 12 55.5011:18.55 10 78.3676.915.42Honda Civic 

6 34 Mark GRICE 12 55.5811:18.72 7 78.2476.895.59Honda Civic 

7 25 Danny HOBSON 12 55.3311:18.79 4 78.6076.885.66Honda Civic 

8 75 David VINCENT 12 55.4911:19.02 6 78.3776.855.89Honda Civic 

9 69 Adam JONES 12 55.5411:19.39 7 78.3076.816.26Honda Civic 

10 51 David BUKY 12 55.3611:21.51 9 78.5576.578.38Honda Civic 

11 81 Lewis ROSE 12 55.4611:22.01 7 78.4176.528.88Honda Civic 

12 46 Jon PEERLESS 12 55.5011:22.30 11 78.3676.489.17Honda Civic 

13 18 Joe LOCK 12 55.4011:23.61 7 78.5076.3410.48Honda Civic 

14 23 Tim EVANS 12 56.0611:26.34 6 77.5776.0313.21Honda Civic 

15 53 Paul BANCROFT 12 55.7811:27.10 8 77.9675.9513.97Honda Civic 

16 39 Oliver WITHINGTON 12 55.8711:28.12 11 77.8475.8414.99Honda Civic 

17 4 Martin DALZELL/SEE NOTE 12 56.4011:33.82 4 77.1175.2120.69Honda Civic 

18 30 Joshua LEAK 12 56.4511:36.70 12 77.0474.9023.57Honda Civic 

19 5 Mark HUGHES 12 56.5411:39.01 9 76.9274.6625.88Honda Civic 

20 73 Simon WALLIS 12 56.7411:39.22 9 76.6474.6326.09Honda Civic 

21 10 Oliver BARSBY 9 56.8211:50.46 7 76.5455.093 LapsHonda Civic 

Fastest Lap

James GRIFFITH 55.05 1127 Honda Civic 79.00  

Non-Starters
44 Mark HIGGINSON Honda Civic 

18 Jun 17 13:18Brands Hatch IndyStart Time : 13:05
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Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Tegiwa Civic Cup  -  Race 15

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

77 1:02.42 77 1:58.40 77 2:54.41 77 3:49.69 77 4:45.70 77 5:41.00 77 6:36.38 77 7:31.80 77 8:27.26 77 9:22.76
1 1:02.61 1 1:58.78 1 2:54.63 1 3:50.10 48 4:46.01 48 5:41.38 48 6:36.83 48 7:32.03 48 8:27.51 48 9:23.17
27 1:02.85 48 1:59.39 48 2:54.88 48 3:50.81 1 4:46.11 1 5:42.11 27 6:37.50 27 7:32.65 27 8:27.82 27 9:23.55
48 1:03.32 27 1:59.71 27 2:55.18 27 3:51.17 27 4:46.39 27 5:42.25 1 6:38.07 1 7:33.26 1 8:28.46 1 9:24.18
34 1:03.81 34 1:59.99 34 2:55.74 22 3:51.66 22 4:47.19 22 5:43.30 22 6:39.05 22 7:34.62 22 8:30.30 22 9:25.80
22 1:03.96 22 2:00.22 22 2:56.06 34 3:51.68 34 4:47.52 34 5:43.75 34 6:39.33 34 7:35.06 34 8:30.75 34 9:26.42
25 1:04.20 25 2:00.50 25 2:56.93 25 3:52.26 25 4:48.01 25 5:43.97 25 6:39.63 25 7:35.74 25 8:31.16 25 9:26.75
75 1:04.82 75 2:01.04 75 2:57.55 75 3:53.50 75 4:49.48 75 5:44.97 75 6:40.53 75 7:36.19 75 8:31.98 75 9:27.51
69 1:05.27 69 2:01.33 69 2:57.97 69 3:53.99 69 4:49.95 69 5:45.58 69 6:41.12 69 7:36.71 69 8:32.34 69 9:28.01
81 1:05.74 51 2:01.78 51 2:58.14 81 3:55.10 81 4:50.73 81 5:46.20 81 6:41.66 81 7:37.18 81 8:32.67 81 9:28.81
51 1:05.75 81 2:02.24 81 2:58.35 51 3:55.35 51 4:51.02 51 5:46.62 51 6:42.13 51 7:37.76 51 8:33.12 51 9:29.10
46 1:07.01 46 2:02.98 46 2:59.04 46 3:55.66 46 4:51.86 46 5:47.56 46 6:43.18 46 7:38.95 46 8:34.57 46 9:30.91
23 1:07.21 23 2:03.63 23 2:59.79 23 3:56.17 23 4:52.80 23 5:48.86 23 6:44.96 18 7:41.38 18 8:36.97 18 9:32.39
18 1:07.74 4 2:04.85 4 3:01.52 4 3:57.92 18 4:54.27 18 5:49.82 18 6:45.22 23 7:41.69 23 8:37.82 23 9:33.98
4 1:07.84 18 2:04.98 18 3:01.74 18 3:58.07 4 4:54.99 53 5:51.18 53 6:47.08 53 7:42.86 53 8:39.10 53 9:35.11
53 1:07.96 53 2:05.23 53 3:01.93 53 3:58.42 53 4:55.12 39 5:51.80 39 6:47.84 39 7:44.05 39 8:40.20 39 9:36.30
39 1:08.52 39 2:05.87 39 3:02.17 39 3:58.86 39 4:55.49 4 5:52.53 4 6:49.20 4 7:46.04 4 8:42.99 4 9:40.06
10 1:08.54 5 2:06.75 5 3:03.88 5 4:01.19 5 4:58.25 5 5:55.38 5 6:52.69 5 7:49.82 5 8:46.36 5 9:43.41
5 1:08.68 30 2:07.26 30 3:04.65 30 4:01.60 30 4:58.76 30 5:55.61 30 6:53.08 30 7:50.09 30 8:46.80 30 9:43.65
30 1:09.12 73 2:07.58 73 3:05.01 73 4:02.12 73 4:59.00 73 5:55.88 73 6:53.60 73 7:50.47 73 8:47.21 73 9:44.01
73 1:09.38 10 5:10.38 *3 10 6:07.62 *3 10 7:05.34 *3 10 8:02.52 *3 10 8:59.60 *3 10 9:56.42 *3
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Tegiwa Civic Cup  -  Race 15

Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20

Time

77 10:17.84 77 11:13.13
48 10:18.29 48 11:13.53
27 10:18.60 27 11:13.68
1 10:19.50 1 11:14.69
22 10:21.87 22 11:18.55
34 10:22.13 34 11:18.72
25 10:22.44 25 11:18.79
75 10:23.01 75 11:19.02
69 10:23.77 69 11:19.39
81 10:25.34 51 11:21.51
51 10:25.34 81 11:22.01
46 10:26.41 46 11:22.30
18 10:27.98 18 11:23.61
23 10:30.06 23 11:26.34
53 10:30.96 53 11:27.10
39 10:32.17 39 11:28.12
4 10:36.98 4 11:33.82
30 10:40.25 30 11:36.70
5 10:41.08 5 11:39.01
73 10:41.27 73 11:39.22
10 10:53.55 *3 10 11:50.46 *3
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Tegiwa Civic Cup

LAP TIMES  -  Race 15

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Carl SWIFT

1 59.25 56.17 55.85 55.47 56.01 56.00 55.96 55.19 55.20 55.72

11 55.32 55.19

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin DALZELL

1 1:01.97 57.01 56.67 56.40 57.07 57.54 56.67 56.84 56.95 57.07

11 56.92 56.84

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark HUGHES

1 1:01.95 58.07 57.13 57.31 57.06 57.13 57.31 57.13 56.54 57.05

11 57.67 57.93

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Oliver BARSBY

1 1:01.78 4:01.84 57.24 57.72 57.18 57.08 56.82 57.13 56.91

18

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe LOCK

1 1:01.90 57.24 56.76 56.33 56.20 55.55 55.40 56.16 55.59 55.42

11 55.59 55.63

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason BALLANTYNE

1 1:00.29 56.26 55.84 55.60 55.53 56.11 55.75 55.57 55.68 55.50

11 56.07 56.68

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim EVANS

1 1:01.27 56.42 56.16 56.38 56.63 56.06 56.10 56.73 56.13 56.16

11 56.08 56.28

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Danny HOBSON

1 59.26 56.30 56.43 55.33 55.75 55.96 55.66 56.11 55.42 55.59

11 55.69 56.35

27

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James GRIFFITH

1 59.64 56.86 55.47 55.99 55.22 55.86 55.25 55.15 55.17 55.73

11 55.05 55.08

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joshua LEAK

1 1:02.80 58.14 57.39 56.95 57.16 56.85 57.47 57.01 56.71 56.85

11 56.60 56.45
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34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark GRICE

1 59.48 56.18 55.75 55.94 55.84 56.23 55.58 55.73 55.69 55.67

11 55.71 56.59

39

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Oliver WITHINGTON

1 1:02.07 57.35 56.30 56.69 56.63 56.31 56.04 56.21 56.15 56.10

11 55.87 55.95

46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jon PEERLESS

1 1:01.50 55.97 56.06 56.62 56.20 55.70 55.62 55.77 55.62 56.34

11 55.50 55.89

48

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee DEEGAN

1 59.42 56.07 55.49 55.93 55.20 55.37 55.45 55.20 55.48 55.66

11 55.12 55.24

51

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BUKY

1 1:00.99 56.03 56.36 57.21 55.67 55.60 55.51 55.63 55.36 55.98

11 56.24 56.17

53

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul BANCROFT

1 1:01.95 57.27 56.70 56.49 56.70 56.06 55.90 55.78 56.24 56.01

11 55.85 56.14

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam JONES

1 1:00.49 56.06 56.64 56.02 55.96 55.63 55.54 55.59 55.63 55.67

11 55.76 55.62

73

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon WALLIS

1 1:02.78 58.20 57.43 57.11 56.88 56.88 57.72 56.87 56.74 56.80

11 57.26 57.95

75

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David VINCENT

1 1:00.70 56.22 56.51 55.95 55.98 55.49 55.56 55.66 55.79 55.53

11 55.50 56.01

77

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel REASON

1 59.48 55.98 56.01 55.28 56.01 55.30 55.38 55.42 55.46 55.50

11 55.08 55.29

81

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lewis ROSE

1 1:00.38 56.50 56.11 56.75 55.63 55.47 55.46 55.52 55.49 56.14

11 56.53 56.67
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Tegiwa Civic Cup

Race 21

44 Mark HIGGINSON10 Oliver BARSBY

12ROW

11ROW

30 Joshua LEAK4 Martin DALZELL

73 Simon WALLIS5 Mark HUGHES10ROW

9ROW

23 Tim EVANS18 Joe LOCK

39 Oliver WITHINGTON53 Paul BANCROFT8ROW

7ROW

77 Daniel REASON48 Lee DEEGAN

46 Jon PEERLESS81 Lewis ROSE6ROW

5ROW

22 Jason BALLANTYNE34 Mark GRICE

27 James GRIFFITH1 Carl SWIFT4ROW

3ROW

69 Adam JONES51 David BUKY

25 Danny HOBSON75 David VINCENT2ROW

1ROW

POLE
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